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The restaurant from Pittsburgh offers 122 different dishes and drinks on the menu at an average $8.0. What User
likes about Subway:
this subway is located in the caste village strip mall. there can be a little hard to find, but there is a lot of parking.
the service was fast and fast. the coworker had a rather thick accent and it was a little hard to understand them,
but she was polite and accommodating. we ordered a spicy italian and a bmt sub; both were delicious and were
made with fresh looking and tasting ingredients. overall it was a very go... read more. The diner and its premises
are wheelchair accessible and thus usable with a wheelchair or physiological disabilities. What User doesn't like
about Subway:
| was the only customer in the store. She comes out from the back and stares at me. No hello, no greeting at all.
| said hello! May | please have, blah,blah,blah...She sighs, acts as if it's an inconvenience that | places an order.
As She slowly makes my order, she says, you think I'm rude huh then she continues to complain about her
coworkers and how they never do their job. That was her poor excuse for her bad cust... read more. If you crave
for afters, Subway with its delicious desserts can easily make an end of it, A catering service offered by the
restaurant allows you to enjoy the dishes at home or at the function. If you decide to come for breakfast, a
versatile brunch is ready for you, Besides the tasty sandwiches, healthy salads and other snacks also make a
good snack.
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B.L.T.

Meat Dishes

MEATBALL MARINARA

Veggie Patly Sandwich
VEGGIE PATTY
Premium Subs

STEAK CHEESE

Tresh Melis®

CHICKEN BACON RANCH MELT

Hot and Cold Subs

PIZZA SUB

Restaurant Category

ITALIAN

Shareable Desserts

6 PACK COOKIE BOX (0 CALS)
12 PACK COOKIE BOX (0 CALS)

Uncategorized
COLD CUT COMBO
HAM CHEESE MELT

Chicken
SWEET ONION CHICKEN TERIYAKI
ROTISSERIE-STYLE CHICKEN

$7.0

$6.0

$7.0

$9.0

$9.2

$6.0

$6.9
$7.5

$6.4
$5.8

$8.0
$9.0

BUFFALO CHICKEN $8.0

WE HAVE $7.0
f BLACK FOREST HAM $7.0
OVEN ROASTED

TURKEY HAM $7.3
BACON, EGG CHEESE WRAP (860 ¢
CALS) :
BLACK FOREST HAM, EGG $10.0

CHEESE WRAP (770 CALS)
EGG CHEESE WRAP (700 CALS) $9.0
STEAK, EGG CHEESE WRAP (820

CALS) $10.0
These i
types of dishes are
being served
| OVEN ROASTED
TURKEY $7.3
CHICKEN BACON $9.2
— RANCH .

ROAST BEEF $8.0
BUFFALO CHICKEN MELT $8.0
SANDWICH
PANINI
Drinks
COCA-COLA CLASSIC (240 CALYS) $2.3
SPRITE (230 CALS) $2.2
VITAMIN WATER XXX (80 CALS) $2.0
DASANI WATER (0 CALS) $2.3
SIMPLY ORANGE (160 CALS) $2.0

1% LOW FAT MILK (110 CALS) $1.7
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HONEST KIDS SUPER FRUIT
PUNCH (35 CALS)

Side dishes

SUNCHIPS HARVEST
, CHEDDAR (210 CALS)

' BAKED LAY'S ORIGINAL
(130 CALS)

CHOCOLATE CHIP (210 CALS)

DORITOS NACHO CHEESE (240
CALS)

RASPBERRY CHEESECAKE (210
CALS)

MISS VICKIE’S JALAPENO (210
CALS)

LAY’S CLASSIC (240 CALS)

WHITE CHIP MACADAMIA NUT (220
CALS)

OATMEAL RAISIN (200 CALS)

GOGO SQUEEZ APPLE APPLE (45
CALS)

DOUBLE CHOCOLATE (210 CALS)
Sandwiches
@ ITALIAN B.M.T.

A “ VEGGIE DELITE
% TUNA MELT

SPICY ITALIAN MELT
MEATBALL MARINARA MELT

OVEN ROASTED TURKEY MELT
ITALIAN B.M.T. MELT
STEAK CHEESE MELT

BLACK FOREST HAM, EGG
CHEESE

BACON, EGG CHEESE
EGG CHEESE

$2.0

$2.3

$1.5
$1.1

$1.5

$0.9

$1.4
$1.5
$0.9
$0.9
$1.7

$6.9

$7.0
$6.0
$6.0
$5.5
$5.3
$8.0
$7.0
$9.0

$6.2

$7.0
$6.0

STEAK, EGG CHEESE

Subway® Series

L

#3 THE MONSTER

#12 TURKEY CALI
CcLUB

#6 THE BOSS
#10 ALL-AMERICAN CLUB

#5 BELLA MOZZA

#1 THE PHILLY

#2 THE OUTLAW

#4 SUPREME MEATS
#7 THE MEXICALI

#9 THE CHAMP

#11 SUBWAY CLUB

No Bready Bowls™

ROTISSERIE-STYLE
CHICKEN (230 CALS)

CHICKEN BACON
RANCH (760 CALS)

BLACK FOREST HAM (170 CALS)
BUFFALO CHICKEN (380 CALS)
B.L.T. (360 CALS)

COLD CUT COMBO (260 CALS)
ITALIAN B.M.T. (410 CALS)
MEATBALL MARINARA (530 CALS)

OVEN ROASTED TURKEY (150
CALS)

OVEN ROASTED TURKEY HAM
(160 CALS)

PIZZA SUB (620 CALS)
ROAST BEEF (230 CALS)

#8 THE GREAT GARLIC

$7.0

$10.5
$11.0

$10.0

$9.0
$9.0
$8.0
$9.6
$9.6
$8.0
$10.5
$9.6
$8.0

$12.0

$11.0

$10.0
$11.0
$7.2
$9.4
$9.6
$9.0

$10.3

$10.3

$7.9
$11.0
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SPICY ITALIAN (550 CALS)
STEAK CHEESE (380 CALS)

SWEET ONION CHICKEN TERIYAKI
(330 CALS)

TUNA (550 CALS)
VEGGIE PATTY (380 CALS)

ROTISSERIE-STYLE
CHICKEN (140 CALS)

SWEET ONION
CHICKEN TERIYAKI
(250 CALS)

OVEN ROASTED TURKEY (110
CALS)

BUFFALO CHICKEN (300 CALS)
SPICY ITALIAN (310 CALS)
VEGGIE PATTY (220 CALS)
BLACK FOREST HAM (120 CALS)
B.L.T. (210 CALS)

CHICKEN BACON RANCH (490
CALS)

COLD CUT COMBO (160 CALS)
ITALIAN B.M.T. (240 CALS)
MEATBALL MARINARA (300 CALS)

OVEN ROASTED TURKEY HAM (110

CALS)

PIZZA SUB (310 CALS)
ROAST BEEF (150 CALS)
STEAK CHEESE (210 CALS)
TUNA (310 CALS)

VEGGIE DELITE (50 CALS)

Wraps

TUNA (820 CALS)

$11.0
$12.0

$11.0

$10.0
$9.4

$11.0

$10.0

$9.3

$10.0
$8.6
$7.0
$9.0
$9.0

$11.2

$8.0
$9.0
$8.0

$9.3

$7.5
$10.0
$11.0
$9.0
$8.0

$10.0

TN BUFFALO CHICKEN
&R _ (560 CALS) $10.0
ITALIAN B.M.T. (680 $10.0
CALS)
ROAST BEEF (500 CALS) $9.6
BLACK FOREST HAM (440 CALS)  $9.6
B.L.T. (620 CALS) $9.6
CHICKEN BACON RANCH (840 $9.6
CALS)
COLD CUT COMBO (530 CALS) $8.6

MEATBALL MARINARA (800 CALS) $10.0
OVEN ROASTED TURKEY (430

CALS) $10.0
OVEN ROASTED TURKEY HAM $10.0
(440 CALS) :

PIZZA SUB (720 CALS) $7.9
ROTISSERIE-STYLE CHICKEN (500 ¢, o
CALS) :

SPICY ITALIAN (820 CALS) $10.0
STEAK CHEESE (570 CALS) $10.0
SWEET ONION CHICKEN TERIYAKI ¢ o
(590 CALS) :

VEGGIE DELITE (330 CALS) $10.0
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VEGGIE PATTY (660 CALS) $10.0
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