



https://menulist.menu 5301 Grove Road, Pittsburgh, United States

(+1)4128848858 - https://subway.com?

utm_source=yelp&utm_medium=display&utm_term=order&utm_content=yelp-partnership-gm&utm_campaign=fwh-core-menu-cross-window-2020&cid=0:im:0:subway-com:dsp:nat-us-v1&segment_code=0





The restaurant from Pittsburgh offers 122 different <u>dishes and drinks on the menu</u> at an average \$8.0. What <u>User</u> likes about Subway:

this subway is located in the caste village strip mall. there can be a little hard to find, but there is a lot of parking. the service was fast and fast, the coworker had a rather thick accent and it was a little hard to understand them, but she was polite and accommodating, we ordered a spicy italian and a bmt sub; both were delicious and were made with fresh looking and tasting ingredients, overall it was a very go... read more. The diner and its premises are wheelchair accessible and thus usable with a wheelchair or physiological disabilities. What User doesn't like about Subway:

I was the only customer in the store. She comes out from the back and stares at me. No hello, no greeting at all. I said hello! May I please have, blah,blah,blah...She sighs, acts as if it's an inconvenience that I places an order. As She slowly makes my order, she says, you think I'm rude huh then she continues to complain about her coworkers and how they never do their job. That was her poor excuse for her bad cust... read more. If you crave for afters, Subway with its delicious desserts can easily make an end of it, A catering service offered by the restaurant allows you to enjoy the dishes at home or at the function. If you decide to come for breakfast, a versatile brunch is ready for you, Besides the tasty sandwiches, healthy salads and other snacks also make a good snack.



Burgers		BUFFALO CHICK	KEN	\$8.0
B.L.T.	\$7.0	Oisbos and		
		visites are p	prepared with	
Meat Dishes		WE I	HAVE	\$7.0
MEATBALL MARINARA	\$6.0	BLA	CK FOREST HAM	\$7.0
41			N ROASTED KEY HAM	\$7.3
Veggie Patty Sandwich		TOR		
VEGGIE PATTY	\$7.0	Breakfast		
Premium Subs		BACON, EGG CH	HEESE WRAP (860	\$8.0
STEAK CHEESE	\$9.0	BLACK FOREST CHEESE WRAP	•	\$10.0
Fresh Melts®		EGG CHEESE WRAP (700 CALS)		\$9.0
CHICKEN BACON RANCH MELT	\$9.2	STEAK, EGG CH CALS)	HEESE WRAP (820	\$10.0
Hot and Cold Subs		These types	of dishes are	
PIZZA SUB	\$6.0	being serve	•	
Restaurant Category		A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	EN ROASTED EKEY	\$7.3
ITALIAN		CHIC RAN	CKEN BACON ICH	\$9.2
Shareable Desserts		ROAST BEEF		\$8.0
6 PACK COOKIE BOX (0 CALS)	\$6.9	BUFFALO CHICKEN MELT		\$8.0
12 PACK COOKIE BOX (0 CALS)	\$7.5	SANDWICH		
12 I AON COONIL BOX (V OALS)	4	PANINI		
Uncategorized		Orinka		
COLD CUT COMBO	\$6.4	Drinks		
HAM CHEESE MELT	\$5.8	COCA-COLA CL	ASSIC (240 CALS)	\$2.3
		SPRITE (230 CA	LS)	\$2.2
Chicken		VITAMIN WATER	R XXX (80 CALS)	\$2.0
SWEET ONION CHICKEN TERIYAKI	\$8.0	DASANI WATER	(0 CALS)	\$2.3
ROTISSERIE-STYLE CHICKEN	\$9.0	SIMPLY ORANGE (160 CALS)		
		1% LOW FAT MII	LK (110 CALS)	\$1.7

M	TOP	

HONEST KIDS SUPER FRUIT PUNCH (35 CALS)	\$2.0	STEAK, EGG CHEESE \$7	7.0	
Side dishes		Subway® Series		
SUNCHIPS HARVEST	\$2.3	#8 THE GREAT GARLIC \$10		
CHEDDAR (210 CALS)		#3 THE MONSTER \$1:	1.0	
BAKED LAY'S ORIGINAL (130 CALS)	\$1.5	#12 TURKEY CALI CLUB \$10	0.0	
CHOCOLATE CHIP (210 CALS)	\$1.1	#6 THE BOSS \$9	9.0	
DORITOS NACHO CHEESE (240	\$1.5	#10 ALL-AMERICAN CLUB \$9	9.0	
CALS)		#5 BELLA MOZZA \$8	8.0	
RASPBERRY CHEESECAKE (210 CALS)	\$0.9	#1 THE PHILLY \$9	9.6	
MISS VICKIE'S JALAPEÑO (210		#2 THE OUTLAW \$9	9.6	
CALS)	\$1.4	#4 SUPREME MEATS \$		
LAY'S CLASSIC (240 CALS)	\$1.5	#7 THE MEXICALI \$10	0.5	
WHITE CHIP MACADAMIA NUT (220 CALS)	\$0.9	·	9.6	
OATMEAL RAISIN (200 CALS)	\$0.9	#11 SUBWAY CLUB \$8	8.0	
GOGO SQUEEZ APPLE APPLE (45 CALS)	\$1.7	No Bready Bowls™		
DOUBLE CHOCOLATE (210 CALS)	\$6.9	ROTISSERIE-STYLE CHICKEN (230 CALS) \$12	2.0	
Sandwiches		CHICKEN BACON RANCH (760 CALS) \$13	1.0	
ITALIAN B.M.T.	\$7.0	BLACK FOREST HAM (170 CALS) \$10	0.0	
VEGGIE DELITE	\$6.0	BUFFALO CHICKEN (380 CALS) \$13	1.0	
TUNA MELT	\$6.0	B.L.T. (360 CALS) \$7	7.2	
SPICY ITALIAN MELT	\$5.5	COLD CUT COMBO (260 CALS) \$9	9.4	
MEATBALL MARINARA MELT	\$5.3	ITALIAN B.M.T. (410 CALS) \$9	9.6	
OVEN ROASTED TURKEY MELT	\$8.0	MEATBALL MARINARA (530 CALS) \$9	9.0	
ITALIAN B.M.T. MELT	\$7.0	OVEN ROASTED TURKEY (150 \$10	0.3	
STEAK CHEESE MELT	\$9.0	CALS)		
BLACK FOREST HAM, EGG CHEESE	\$6.2	OVEN ROASTED TURKEY HAM (160 CALS)		
BACON, EGG CHEESE	\$7.0		7.9	
EGG CHEESE	\$6.0	ROAST BEEF (230 CALS) \$13	1.0	

THE	30
Varia	No.

CDICV ITAL	LANI (EEO CAL C)	¢44.0	45		
	LIAN (550 CALS)	\$11.0		BUFFALO CHICKEN (560 CALS)	\$10.0
STEAK CH	EESE (380 CALS)	\$12.0	SHE S	ITALIAN B.M.T. (680	
SWEET ON (330 CALS)	IION CHICKEN TERIYAKI)	\$11.0		CALS)	\$10.0
TUNA (550	CALS)	\$10.0	ROAST BE	EF (500 CALS)	\$9.6
•	•	\$9.4	BLACK FOREST HAM (440 CALS)		\$9.6
VEGGIE PATTY (380 CALS)		ψ9.4	B.L.T. (620 CALS)		\$9.6
Salads			CHICKEN I	BACON RANCH (840	\$9.6
	ROTISSERIE-STYLE CHICKEN (140 CALS)	\$11.0	COLD CUT COMBO (530 CALS)		\$8.6
	SWEET ONION		MEATBALL MARINARA (800 CALS)		\$10.0
	CHICKEN TERIYAKI	\$10.0	OVEN ROASTED TURKEY (430 CALS)		\$10.0
OVEN ROA	STED TURKEY (110	\$9.3	OVEN ROA (440 CALS	ASTED TURKEY HAM)	\$10.0
BUFFALO	CHICKEN (300 CALS)	\$10.0	PIZZA SUB (720 CALS)		\$7.9
SPICY ITAL	IAN (310 CALS)	\$8.6	ROTISSERIE-STYLE CHICKEN (500		\$10.0
VEGGIE PATTY (220 CALS) \$7.0		\$7.0	CALS)		
BLACK FOREST HAM (120 CALS) \$9.0		\$9.0	SPICY ITALIAN (820 CALS)		\$10.0
B.L.T. (210	CALS)	\$9.0	STEAK CHEESE (570 CALS)		\$10.0
CHICKEN BACON RANCH (490 CALS) \$11.2		\$11.2	SWEET ONION CHICKEN TERIYAKI (590 CALS)		\$10.0
COLD CUT	.D CUT COMBO (160 CALS) \$8.0		VEGGIE DELITE (330 CALS)		\$10.0
ITALIAN B.	M.T. (240 CALS)	\$9.0			
MEATBALL MARINARA (300 CALS) \$8.0					
OVEN ROA	STED TURKEY HAM (110	\$9.3			
PIZZA SUB	(310 CALS)	\$7.5			
ROAST BE	EF (150 CALS)	\$10.0			
STEAK CH	EESE (210 CALS)	\$11.0			
TUNA (310	CALS)	\$9.0			
VEGGIE DE	ELITE (50 CALS)	\$8.0			

Wraps

TUNA (820 CALS) \$10.0



VEGGIE PATTY (660 CALS) \$10.0



Subway

5301 Grove Road, Pittsburgh, United States

Opening Hours:

